Faixa

Rétulos de Linha
Dilson

Eutimio
Francielle gomes
Liz

Andre Antues
Valquiria

Thales

Faixa

Rétulos de Linha
Luis Ozorio
Daniel W.

Preto

Victor augusto
Bruno Ribas

Ana Claudia

Faixa

Roétulos de Linha
Emerson B.
Toso

Faixa

Rétulos de Linha
Wendel
José Aguinaldo

Faixa

Rétulos de Linha
Tozinho
Gabrielle

Jodo pedro

0-150

Soma de Pontuagdo
145
115
113
111
86
38
28

226 - 300

Soma de Pontuagao
255
239
230
147
125
66

376 - 450

Soma de Pontuagao
308
264

526 - 600

Soma de Pontuagdo
540
496

301 - 600 INF

Soma de Pontuagdo
363
289
174

Faixa

Rétulos de Linha
Andre Gomes
Ernani

Damiani

Dico

Lucas

Jose Resolen
Pericles

Faixa

Rétulos de Linha
Sergio K.
Guilherme batista
Emerson k.

Faixa

Rétulos de Linha
Fernando
Matheus

Alvaro incot

Luiz Carlos G.

Faixa

Rétulos de Linha
Pedro
Bento

151 - 225

Soma de Pontuagao
239
178
162
159
157
120
117

301 -375

Soma de Pontuagao
307
256
233

451 - 525

Soma de Pontuagao
395
318
277
254

0-300 Inf

Soma de Pontuagao
25
20



