

Faixa	0 - 150
-------	---------

Rótulos de Linha	Soma de Pontuação
Dilson	145
Eutimio	115
Francielle gomes	113
Liz	111
Andre Antues	86
Valquiria	38
Thales	28

Faixa	226 - 300
-------	-----------

Rótulos de Linha	Soma de Pontuação
Luis Ozorio	255
Daniel W.	239
Preto	230
Victor augusto	147
Bruno Ribas	125
Ana Claudia	66

Faixa	376 - 450
-------	-----------

Rótulos de Linha	Soma de Pontuação
Emerson B.	308
Toso	264

Faixa	151 - 225
-------	-----------

Rótulos de Linha	Soma de Pontuação
Andre Gomes	239
Ernani	178
Damiani	162
Dico	159
Lucas	157
Jose Resolen	120
Pericles	117

Faixa	301 - 375
-------	-----------

Rótulos de Linha	Soma de Pontuação
Sergio K.	307
Guilherme batista	256
Emerson k.	233

Faixa	451 - 525
-------	-----------

Rótulos de Linha	Soma de Pontuação
Fernando	395
Matheus	318
Alvaro incot	277
Luiz Carlos G.	254

Faixa	526 - 600
-------	-----------

Rótulos de Linha	Soma de Pontuação
Wendel	540
José Aguinaldo	496

Faixa	0 - 300 Inf
-------	-------------

Rótulos de Linha	Soma de Pontuação
Pedro	25
Bento	20

Faixa	301 - 600 INF
-------	---------------

Rótulos de Linha	Soma de Pontuação
Tozinho	363
Gabrielle	289
João pedro	174